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
singles, doubles & triples, as well as 21 lot subdivisions. 
Some large treed lots, priced $7,500 & up. We have an 
excellent selection of farms, acreages, country lots & 
homes, new & old.

MAYBE 10 ACRES?
Nicely balanced with cleared land, cedar groves & 
maple woods. Stream crosses this property, good spring 
as well. Asking $14,000. $6,000 down.

MM ESTATE UMI1ID tEAlTO» 
I BURLINGTON ONTARIO◄Beaver Heights Subdivision ►

NEW HOMES- $36,00frTO$48,000. 
SERVICED LOTS - $4200 TO $9185

XMAS SPECIAL
$10,000 down and enjoy Xmas in front of your own 
fireplace in the family room of this beautiful detached 
sidesplit in prestige area of Mississauga. Beautifully 
decorated and broadloomed. Features walk-out to sun- 
deck for summer fun.For more information call Diane 
Bayley 270-9900.

FANTASTIC DEAL—MISSISSAUGA BARGAIN 
$15,000 down. 3 yrs new. Immaculate detached solid 
brick back-split, completely broadloomed. Finished 
basement.2 car garage.Gardener’s paradise on huge 
lot 50’x 289’. To view call Murray Watson 2799900.

MISSISSAUGA—DIXIE—BLOOR V
$4,000 down immaculate 2 storey townhouse, 3 big 
bdrms, large living & dining rooms, lVfe baths. Bargain 
at $44,900. Be in by Xmas and get the $1,500 grant. Call 
Morris Beam 2799900.

PRE-XMAS SPECIALS
Mississauga — The following homes available with 10 
percent down will qualify for the gov’t grant of $1,500. 
Condominium apts. from $25,900., townhouses from 
$48,900., semi-detached from $48,900. and detached from 
$39,900. Some are starter homes and handy man 
specials. For more information call Andy Gauld 279

GUARANTEED TRADE-INS ACCEPTED 
OPEN EVENINGS AND WEEKENDS

FOREST HEIGHTS
9V4 percent 1st mtg., 3 bedroom luxury unit, air cond’n, 
broadloomed earth tones, decor, 3 pce. ensuite, patio 
doors, 4 appliances. Parking, recreational facilities. 
Good Burlington area. Present your offer. Call RETA 
BERNARD 844-1921.

EXCLUSIVE F0RESTVALE
Affluent detail in this 2 storey 4 bdrm Tudor com­
manding view of Burlington. Quality brdlm thro’out. 
Fireplace in ground level family mn., 3 pce ensuite, full 
basement, double garage. Many extras features. All 
this for $81,900. Call RETA BERNARD 844-1921. *

COUNTRY CHARMER
$56,900 —110 yr. old, 1V4 storey in village 20 min. north 
of Burlington, 10 min from NO. 401. LR, sep DR, lge kit, 
2 or 3 bedrms Call MARSHIA McMARTIN 844-1921.

REDUCED-836,850.
Burlington, lovely 3 bedrm 2 storey brick and alum, 
condominium townhouse featuring extra large kit. with 
pantry, panelled recreation rm. with bar, lVfe baths, 
fenced patio backing onto greenbelt, $3,700 down. Call 
DIANE UPSDELL 844-1921.

SITUATED ON ROLLING BUYING OR SELLING WE CAN GIVE YOU THE 
BEST SERVICE AVAILABLE. WE HAVE CLIENTS 
LOOKING FOR PROPERTY. WE HAVE 19 OFFICES 
TO SERVE YOU. WE HAVE MULTIPLE LISTING 
SERVICES ON SEVERAL BOARDS. WE ARE 
MEMBERS OF COAST TO COAST REAL ESTATE.

WILFRED MclNTEE & CO. LTD. REf&TOR 
Dundalk Office 
519-923-3136

MARKIAND WOODS!!
2 bedroom plus den

Exceptional apt. only $4500 
down Includes upgraded 
brdlm. fridge, stove, central 
air cond. All amenities, plus 
rec. centre. Call Brenda 
Smith Otawa, 2391731.

LANDSCAPE ATOP THE

NIAGARA ESCARPEMENT

70 M FROM NORTH WEST

TORONTO ON PAVED ROAD I I* < a| |

FEVERSHAM, ONTARIO. -*-------
e 15MBS- TO YEARjlOUND RECREATION, SKIING, 
SWIMMING, BOAmGETC.
• QUIET COUNTRY LIVING ON THE BEAVER 
RIVER
• FISHING, CROSS COUNTRY SKIING, HIKING AT 
YOUR DOORSTEP

ÆELkPAŒ

ILLNESS FORCES SALE 
SOLID BRICK, 2 APART­
MENTS. SYMINGTON AT 
BLOOR. ASKING $48,900. 
WILL PRESENT ANY 
REASONABLE OFFER. 
CALL JOHN CARLO, 255- 
2367. C.J. HESLOP R.E. 
LTD.

Call your Local Broker or
Hartman Real Estate Ltd. 519-538-1315
fjjl Box 72 Clarksburg 416-939-2957

HOUSE
REXDALE

Sunday Nov. 23 2 ’til 5 p.m.
40 Esther Lorrie Drive 

RAVINE LOT
$89,900. Large bungalow, split level entrance, featuring 
14x20 ft. living room with balcony. Beautiful view from 
dining room 3 bedrooms, master bedroom with 2 piece 
ensuite. Lower level completely finished with fireplace, 
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